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2. Bundesliga Nord, 1. SPT 2018/19

Ergebnisse:
Fortuna Kelsterbach 1 - DJK/AN Großostheim 1 2578 : 2584  
Falkeneck Riederwald 1 - KSC Frammersbach 1 2602 : 2429  
SKC Viktoria Miesau 1 - TuS Gerolsheim 1 2537 : 2565  
TV Haibach 1 - Post SG Kaiserslautern 1 2646 : 2544  
SVS Griesheim 1 - BG Wiesbaden 1 2655 : 2589  

Tabelle:

Pl. Mannschaft Sp. Punkte Kegel DS-H DS-A DS-G

1 SVS Griesheim 1 1 2 : 0 2655 2655,0 0,0 2655,0
2 TV Haibach 1 1 2 : 0 2646 2646,0 0,0 2646,0
3 Falkeneck Riederwald 1 1 2 : 0 2602 2602,0 0,0 2602,0
4 DJK/AN Großostheim 1 1 2 : 0 2584 0,0 2584,0 2584,0
5 TuS Gerolsheim 1 1 2 : 0 2565 0,0 2565,0 2565,0
6 BG Wiesbaden 1 1 0 : 2 2589 0,0 2589,0 2589,0
7 Fortuna Kelsterbach 1 1 0 : 2 2578 2578,0 0,0 2578,0
8 Post SG Kaiserslautern 1 1 0 : 2 2544 0,0 2544,0 2544,0
9 SKC Viktoria Miesau 1 1 0 : 2 2537 2537,0 0,0 2537,0

10 KSC Frammersbach 1 1 0 : 2 2429 0,0 2429,0 2429,0

Mannschaft der Woche:

Pl. Name Club Ges. V A F

1 Manuela Brando PSK 492 306 186 2
2 Christina Komurka HAI 483 304 179 3
3 Verena Bockard SVS 483 306 177 1
4 Silke Baumann FOR 481 303 178 1
5 Sabina Sauer ANG 469 311 158 3
6 Karin Köhler BGW 468 329 139 2

Gesamt: 2876

Top 16 der Saison:

Pl. Name Club AS HS GS

1 Manuela Brando PSK 492.0 0.0 492.0
2 Sabina Sauer ANG 469.0 0.0 469.0
3 Karin Köhler BGW 468.0 0.0 468.0
4 Michaela Houben GEH 467.0 0.0 467.0
5 Vanessa Appel ANG 452.0 0.0 452.0
6 Anita Reichenbach GEH 452.0 0.0 452.0
7 Jaqueline Ehlers ANG 448.0 0.0 448.0
8 Sigrid Schlünß BGW 443.0 0.0 443.0
9 Manuela Bäcker PSK 442.0 0.0 442.0

10 Simone Baumstark GEH 438.0 0.0 438.0
11 Heike Salewski BGW 435.0 0.0 435.0
12 Sabrina Wegner ANG 433.0 0.0 433.0
13 Tizia Agricola BGW 431.0 0.0 431.0
14 Christiane Kirsch KFR 426.0 0.0 426.0
15 Nina Schachner KFR 423.0 0.0 423.0
16 Tina Wagner GEH 421.0 0.0 421.0
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Pl. Name Club S V A F G S V A F G S V A F G

1 Manuela Brando PSK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 306.0 186.0 2.0 492.0 1 306.0 186.0 2.0 492.0

2 Sabina Sauer ANG 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 311.0 158.0 3.0 469.0 1 311.0 158.0 3.0 469.0

3 Karin Köhler BGW 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 329.0 139.0 2.0 468.0 1 329.0 139.0 2.0 468.0

4 Michaela Houben GEH 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 326.0 141.0 3.0 467.0 1 326.0 141.0 3.0 467.0

5 Vanessa Appel ANG 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 294.0 158.0 2.0 452.0 1 294.0 158.0 2.0 452.0

6 Anita Reichenbach GEH 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 309.0 143.0 8.0 452.0 1 309.0 143.0 8.0 452.0

7 Jaqueline Ehlers ANG 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 306.0 142.0 5.0 448.0 1 306.0 142.0 5.0 448.0

8 Sigrid Schlünß BGW 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 300.0 143.0 3.0 443.0 1 300.0 143.0 3.0 443.0

9 Manuela Bäcker PSK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 291.0 151.0 4.0 442.0 1 291.0 151.0 4.0 442.0

10 Simone Baumstark GEH 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 288.0 150.0 2.0 438.0 1 288.0 150.0 2.0 438.0

11 Heike Salewski BGW 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 283.0 152.0 3.0 435.0 1 283.0 152.0 3.0 435.0

12 Sabrina Wegner ANG 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 290.0 143.0 2.0 433.0 1 290.0 143.0 2.0 433.0

13 Tizia Agricola BGW 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 288.0 143.0 6.0 431.0 1 288.0 143.0 6.0 431.0

14 Christiane Kirsch KFR 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 293.0 133.0 4.0 426.0 1 293.0 133.0 4.0 426.0

15 Nina Schachner KFR 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 276.0 147.0 3.0 423.0 1 276.0 147.0 3.0 423.0

16 Tina Wagner GEH 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 309.0 112.0 7.0 421.0 1 309.0 112.0 7.0 421.0

17 Melanie Jelinski PSK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 290.0 122.0 7.0 412.0 1 290.0 122.0 7.0 412.0

18 Cecille Väthjunker KFR 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 290.0 115.0 4.0 405.0 1 290.0 115.0 4.0 405.0

19 Elwira Leuschner PSK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 290.0 113.0 11.0 403.0 1 290.0 113.0 11.0 403.0

20 Daniela Machwirth BGW 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 269.0 131.0 2.0 400.0 1 269.0 131.0 2.0 400.0

21 Carmen Mayer PSK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 297.0 103.0 11.0 400.0 1 297.0 103.0 11.0 400.0

22 Melanie Freitag KFR 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 280.0 116.0 10.0 396.0 1 280.0 116.0 10.0 396.0

23 Christina Giehl PSK 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 279.0 116.0 9.0 395.0 1 279.0 116.0 9.0 395.0

24 Jessica Hauptstock GEH 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 280.0 115.0 7.0 395.0 1 280.0 115.0 7.0 395.0

25 Vanessa Rohrmeier ANG 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 290.0 104.0 12.0 394.0 1 290.0 104.0 12.0 394.0

26 Kerstin Dittmer KFR 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 288.0 105.0 6.0 393.0 1 288.0 105.0 6.0 393.0

27 Sonja Köhler GEH 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 269.0 123.0 9.0 392.0 1 269.0 123.0 9.0 392.0

28 Yvonne Köhler ANG 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 290.0 98.0 12.0 388.0 1 290.0 98.0 12.0 388.0

29 Janine Disint KFR 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 297.0 89.0 12.0 386.0 1 297.0 89.0 12.0 386.0

30 Christina Komurka HAI 1 304.0 179.0 3.0 483.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 304.0 179.0 3.0 483.0

31 Verena Bockard SVS 1 306.0 177.0 1.0 483.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 306.0 177.0 1.0 483.0

32 Silke Baumann FOR 1 303.0 178.0 1.0 481.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 303.0 178.0 1.0 481.0

33 Bianca Westenburger FER 1 307.0 157.0 5.0 464.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 307.0 157.0 5.0 464.0

34 Raffaella Ripper SVS 1 287.0 176.0 3.0 463.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 287.0 176.0 3.0 463.0

35 Ann-Kristin Guth VMI 1 294.0 169.0 2.0 463.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 294.0 169.0 2.0 463.0

36 Bianca Schauer FER 1 301.0 158.0 2.0 459.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 301.0 158.0 2.0 459.0

37 Viktoria Knecht FOR 1 312.0 139.0 3.0 451.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 312.0 139.0 3.0 451.0

38 Claudia Henn HAI 1 300.0 147.0 6.0 447.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 300.0 147.0 6.0 447.0

39 Ramona Brych VMI 1 299.0 147.0 4.0 446.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 299.0 147.0 4.0 446.0

40 Gerda Ott HAI 1 298.0 143.0 6.0 441.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 298.0 143.0 6.0 441.0

41 Jutta Westenburger FER 1 288.0 151.0 3.0 439.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 288.0 151.0 3.0 439.0

42 Lisa Stumpf SVS 1 297.0 135.0 6.0 432.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 297.0 135.0 6.0 432.0

43 Elvira Guth VMI 1 281.0 149.0 7.0 430.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 281.0 149.0 7.0 430.0

44 Nina Fraas SVS 1 306.0 123.0 2.0 429.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 306.0 123.0 2.0 429.0

45 Elisabeth Reis HAI 1 313.0 115.0 6.0 428.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 313.0 115.0 6.0 428.0

46 Ulrike Latka FER 1 286.0 141.0 2.0 427.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 286.0 141.0 2.0 427.0

47 Tamara Kneuer SVS 1 308.0 119.0 3.0 427.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 308.0 119.0 3.0 427.0

48 Caroline Einhäuser HAI 1 282.0 142.0 6.0 424.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 282.0 142.0 6.0 424.0

49 Laura Wenzel FER 1 301.0 123.0 8.0 424.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 301.0 123.0 8.0 424.0

50 Claudia Martin FOR 1 301.0 122.0 6.0 423.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 301.0 122.0 6.0 423.0
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51 Barbara Brunner HAI 1 301.0 122.0 10.0 423.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 301.0 122.0 10.0 423.0

52 Jutta Obermüller SVS 1 291.0 130.0 4.0 421.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 291.0 130.0 4.0 421.0

53 Ekaterini Adams FOR 1 295.0 124.0 1.0 419.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 295.0 124.0 1.0 419.0

54 Regine Michel VMI 1 281.0 137.0 5.0 418.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 281.0 137.0 5.0 418.0

55 Beate Krug FOR 1 277.0 126.0 10.0 403.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 277.0 126.0 10.0 403.0

56 Beate Krüger FOR 1 276.0 125.0 5.0 401.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 276.0 125.0 5.0 401.0

57 Regina Herrmann VMI 1 295.0 104.0 11.0 399.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 295.0 104.0 11.0 399.0

58 Doreen Beez FER 1 266.0 123.0 7.0 389.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 266.0 123.0 7.0 389.0

59 Heidrun Salamucha VMI 1 273.0 108.0 7.0 381.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 273.0 108.0 7.0 381.0
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